
CEI*** - CEN   Nörten Hardenberg

    GERMANY

29.06.2012 01.07.2012-

Pres. Ground Jury : Mohammed Khalfan AL YAMMAHI **** (UAE)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Anne MAYER **** (GER)

Chief Steward : Sabine LOTTER **** (GER)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Christian DREKER 4* (GER)

Vidmantas STASKEVICIUS 4* (LTU)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 1 CEI*** 160 Km

06:54:37
06:59:13
07:39:13
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01:59:13
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ARR
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REC 00:04:36

KUCHARSKA TEREZA

CZECH REPUBLIC

HAYDEE
102YY91/2003 Grey  Mare/

1   2Nr.
09:37:27
09:41:03
10:21:03

 60

02:01:50
14,770

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:36

12:58:57
13:03:46
13:53:46

 90

02:42:43
11,060

Gate 3 / KM

00:04:49

16:58:35
17:01:38
17:51:38

120

03:07:52
9,581

Gate 4 / KM

00:03:03

20:10:01
20:12:18
20:52:18

140

02:20:40
8,531

Gate 5 / KM

00:02:17 00:05:44

23:11:00
 160

8,652

FINISH / KM

02:18:42

23:16:44

TOTAL

11,022 Km/h
14:31:00

2/2/4/4/3/0/1

15,100c.km/h  0,000  0,000  0,000  0,000 11,022

06:54:36
06:56:02
07:36:02
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01:56:02
15,510
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km/h

ARR

TIME
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REC 00:01:26

STANGENBERGER SASKIA

NETHERLANDS

JIP
102MT14/2000 Chestnut NRPS Mare/

  4Nr.
09:38:00
09:41:11
10:21:11

 60

02:05:09
14,380

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:11

12:37:02
12:41:51
13:31:51

 90

02:20:40
12,800

Gate 3 / KM

00:04:49

16:20:21
16:26:04
17:16:04

120

02:54:13
10,330

Gate 4 / KM

00:05:43

17:35:02
17:35:50
18:15:50

140

00:19:46
60,710

Gate 5 / KM

00:00:48

  :  :
 160FINISH / KM TOTAL

stopped on course

15,510c.km/h  0,000  0,000  0,000  0,000

06:54:33
07:00:47
07:40:47
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02:00:47
14,900

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT
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REC 00:06:14

LEQUARRE MICHEL

BELGIUM

PRISMA D' HAVENNE
BEL 42506/2000   Mare/

  3Nr.
09:35:51
09:39:52
10:19:52

 60

01:59:05
15,120

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:01

12:35:53
12:40:38
13:30:38

 90

02:20:46
12,790

Gate 3 / KM

00:04:45

16:19:02
16:23:25
17:13:25

120

02:52:47
10,420

Gate 4 / KM

00:04:23

17:38:34
17:42:11
18:22:11

140

00:28:46
41,710

Gate 5 / KM

00:03:37

  :  :
 160FINISH / KM TOTAL

stopped on course

14,900c.km/h  0,000  0,000  0,000  0,000

Michel LequarreTrainer :

06:54:55
07:00:07
07:40:07
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02:00:07
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REC 00:05:12

BUITENHUIS JAN

NETHERLANDS

MATUVU DE SALM
103GR37/2000   Gelding/

  1Nr.
09:38:12
09:42:49
10:22:49

 60

02:02:42
14,670

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:37

12:37:08
12:44:33
13:34:33

 90

02:21:44
12,700

Gate 3 / KM

00:07:25

16:19:11
16:27:21
17:17:21

120

02:52:48
10,420

Gate 4 / KM

00:08:10

  :  :

140Gate 5 / KM

  :  :
 160FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 4
lame

14,990c.km/h  0,000  0,000  0,000

Jan BuitenhuisTrainer :

Endurance Team Styria 
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